
2024

INSCRITOS

15

12

3

26

29

2

85

88

17

77

RodaClassica

Funspped

G Tech

House Racing

G Tech

G Tech

Diogo Matos

House Racing

Wild Motors

G Tech

Chevron B47

Funspeed FS 2019

Formula Renault EVO 2004

Tatuus FR 2000

Tatuus FR2000

Mygale PNC2000

Van Diemen RF85

Van Diemen RF88

Jamun M97

Vector MG01

CW

FN

FR 2.0

FR 2.0

FR 2.0

HTG

KT

KT

ZT 

ZT 

Nº PILOTO CARRO CATEG.

Carlos Tavares

Christopher Kirby-Higgs

Rui Silva

João Silva

Duarte Pires

Fernando Mayer Gaspar

Diogo Matos

Miguel Pereira

Francisco Olho Azul

Vitor Sampaio

EQUIPA


